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Price
1.5005 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-3.13% (-0.05)

ES0113860A34
SAB

BME Continuous Market

EUR
Financial
Stock
8,126 EUR
IBEX 35

1.557 EUR
1.5605 EUR
1.4975 EUR

1.549 EUR

1.518232 EUR
26,795,849
40,682,323.19
5,187

619
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17150799,129796965,157078231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113860A34&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113860A34&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bccf78b4be8a36084e4835989824236ad3776b13ffe71a1364cc0ea6daf5702&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a60fa278cdcdd34b4&time=1712820589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bd3e7ea1ecc7d2585208faa427780bacf91eccea37d364d9fcbcfc8aee84688&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4af40ae5919532532&time=1712820589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56178c9c9d30f07f2f269b5e434ba17d4f1e75015c6e683db8eec66cce1d3812&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a79f3612bedb3c677&time=1712820589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aae5c06d9de811375b10adc26926d16e91c0d602a7e4feb926d400549919d964&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a892faa57b154ad77&time=1712820589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37f0a21ec34ccda78c625d1c2799dd6c63193b2cafacc3d15c2976a03256d68b&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e983e75a01780d251&time=1712820589&tool=RSC

BANCO DE SABADELL SA EUR0.125

Details

2024/04/09 17:39:32

Price
1.5005 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.13% (-0.05)

ISIN ES0113860A34
Symbol SAB
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,126 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.557 EUR
High 1.5605 EUR
Low 1.4975 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.549 EUR
VWAP 1.518232 EUR
Volume (pcs) 26,795,849
Trading volume 40,682,323.19
Number of trades 5,187
Last size 619

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.50% +56.28% +237.65%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +0.56 +1.09
Beta 1.06 1.26 1.49
Volatility 28.52 29.44 42.48

ERSTE

Group

Sy
|
|

L.40 i
II
I.'f| {
1.20 /| ™
|| \
[ | T
LU | | f"h\"l
1.00 4 [ f
1'-\. |I I' ' | I"n"l
my i /
| LatShi oy /
om0 | W || I' A
| | | \ hwl'
| |'I.‘s‘|I I Ir l\i I'w.
0.60 \ AN 1-/
. |II II| -.l.g'
'.Ill L I|
0.40 | N
I/\‘-.,-" ._)’

06.2019 02.2020 10.2020 06.2021 02.2022 10.2022 06.20FE2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.5280 EUR (25,844,388)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.3749 EUR (25,928,718)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.2525 EUR (25,819,608)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.1390 EUR (24,144,489)
YTD High | date 1.5605 EUR (2024/04/09)
YTD Low | date 1.1045 EUR (2024/02/09)
52 Weeks High | date 1.5605 EUR (2024/04/09)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.8734 EUR (2023/05/04)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 1.516 EUR 0.00 2
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.5065 EUR 0.00 2
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 1.4785 EUR 0.00 2
04/10
Munich 2024/ 08:05 1.52EUR  0.00 1
04/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 1.50 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=ES0113860A34
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176149304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21779101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945847
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
BME Continuous Market

04/10
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2024/
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2024/
04/09
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04/10

2024/
04/10
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08:03

21:18

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:05

17:39

1.4975 EUR 0.00

1.60USD  0.02

1.50 EUR  0.00

1.50 EUR  0.00

1.5065 EUR 0.00

1.498 EUR 0.00

- 0.00
1.5005 EUR 40.68

5,187
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60245129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648590
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Company profile

Company Logo

°Sabadell

Contact Details
BANCO DE SABADELL SA

Avenida Oscar Espla, 37 - 03007 Alicante
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bancsabadell.com
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

César Gonzalez-
Bueno Mayer

Chairman of
Managing Board

Board of directors

Josep Oliu Creus

Alicia Reyes
Revuelta

Mireya Giné Torrens
Aurora Cata Sala

David Vegara
Figueras

David Manuel
Martinez Guzman

George Donald
Johnston

José Manuel
Martinez Martinez

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Lluis Deulofeu
Fuguet

Manuel Valls Moraté

Maria José Garcia
Beato

Pedro Fontana
Garcia

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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